Garcia Price Request July 18,2012

Special print

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

9 foot ceilings

Underground valve for sprinkler system front and back
Covered rear patio like the Force home.

Tile with accent for tub/shower bath 2

Tile with accent for shower in master bath

Insulate garage

Interior paint: Cinnamon Spice #8254M

Backer board on Family room wall (see print)

2- 24”x60” windows on family room wall (see print).
Roxburgh Maple Plus cabinets

Four Panel interior doors

Four hills mitered trim

Oil rubbed bronze bath hdw

Oil rubbed bronze egg door knobs

Etchings countertops

They also want price for Quartz countertops
Upgrade tile and carpet

Pumbing pkg #2 — Qil rubbed bronze
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